
NOTE: 

DATE 

08/05/2025 

12/05/2025 

14/05/2025 

16/05/2025 

19/05/2025 

21/05/2025 

23/05/2025 

26/05/2025 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPOR 

PROGRAMME OF M.SCL. BOTANY Ilird SEMESTER 

DAY 

THURSDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

TIME TABLE 

EXAMINATION - 2025 

(FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ) 

Date i- 2 2 lo47202S 

CODE 

TIME :- 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM 

PAPERISUBJECT 

43021/BOT9011T PLANT BIOCHEMISTRY AND PHYSIOLOGY 

43022/BOT9012T PLANT SYSTEMATICS 

43023/BOT9100T PLANT BIOENERGETICS AND APPLIED 

BIOCHEMISTRY 

43023/BOT9111T RESTORATION ECOLOGY 

43024/BOT9101T PRINCIPLES OF PATHOLOGY AND PLANT 
DISEASES 

43024/BOT9112TCONSERVATION BIOLOGY 

43026/BOT9103T APPLIED PLANT SCIENCES 

43027/BOT9104T BIOSYSTEMATICS-1 

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 
2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through 
the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be 

entertained by the university. 
3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a 
later date 

DÝ. REGISTRAR 
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 

UDAIPUR 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

