

## MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

## TIME TABLE PROGRAMME OF M.SCI. BOTANY IIIrd SEMESTER EXAMINATION - 2025

(FOR REGULAR STUDENTS)

TIME :- 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM

DATE	DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT
08/05/2025	THURSDAY	43021/BOT9011T	PLANT BIOCHEMISTRY AND PHYSIOLOGY
12/05/2025	MONDAY	43022/BOT9012T	PLANT SYSTEMATICS
14/05/2025	WEDNESDAY	43023/BOT9100T	PLANT BIOENERGETICS AND APPLIED BIOCHEMISTRY
16/05/2025	FRIDAY	43023/BOT9111T	RESTORATION ECOLOGY
19/05/2025	MONDAY	43024/BOT9101T	PRINCIPLES OF PATHOLOGY AND PLANT DISEASES
21/05/2025	WEDNESDAY	43024/BOT9112T	CONSERVATION BIOLOGY
23/05/2025	FRIDAY	43026/BOT9103T	APPLIED PLANT SCIENCES
26/05/2025	MONDAY	43027/BOT9104T	BIOSYSTEMATICS-1

## NOTE:-

- 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
- 2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.
- 3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date

Date: - 22/04/2025

DY. REGISTRAR
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY
UDAIPUR

De